
Pos 

 

A4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

 

A5 

1 

 

A6 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

A7 

1 

2 

 

A8 

1 

2 

3 

 

A9 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

442 

109 

108 

396 

242 

136 

666 

217 

322 

133 

222 

161 

296 

36 

202 

808 

113 

250 

101 

343 

445 

440 

505 

444 

939 

144 

443 

Name 

Ladislav Šmucr 

Martin Toth 

Riccardo Müller 

Tomáš Zabloudil 

Jan Šefrna 

Tommy Krause 

Bedřich Prokop ml. 

Christoph Drauch 

Ralf Baumeister 

David Kratochvíl 

Bedřich Prokop 

Josef Vágner 

David Císař 

Josef Dauerer 

Oldřich Vojna 

Jiří Ruml 

Alex Tlustý 

Ondřej Frič 

Dennis Waszek 

Mads Siljehaug - GT4 

Pavel Bouška  

Radek Kolařík 

Jan Mareček 

Rudolf Beňo - GT4 

Lukáš Urban 

Pavel Sovička - GT4 

Jean-Marc Schuttrumpf - GT4 

Class 

A4 

A4 

A4 

A4 

A4 

A4 

A4 

A4 

A5 

A6 

A6 

A6 

A6 

A7 

A7 

A8 

A8 

A8 

A9 

A9 

A9 

A9 

A9 

A9 

A9 

A9 

A9 

Laps 

13 

12 

12 

12 

11 

10 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

7 

13 

13 

12 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

Diff 

0.387 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

DNS 

DNS 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

4 Laps 

0.154 

2.381 

1 Lap 

38.747 

52.662 

1:08.383 

1:09.027 

1:26.535 

1:29.521 

1:44.250 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

22:26.373 

21:17.893 

22:26.659 

22:48.219 

22:17.839 

21:00.762 

20:51.796 

22:37.882 

21:26.246 

21:35.967 

22:32.629 

21:32.252 

22:29.543 

22:24.476 

22:26.703 

22:10.443 

20:52.105 

21:30.852 

21:44.767 

22:00.488 

22:01.132 

22:18.640 

22:21.626 

22:36.355 

21:18.713 

Best Tm 

1:41.585 

1:44.658 

1:50.586 

1:49.264 

1:58.743 

2:01.298 

1:51.065 

1:51.279 

1:54.350 

1:53.939 

1:59.941 

1:54.138 

2:43.840 

1:40.640 

1:41.750 

1:48.499 

1:34.008 

1:38.403 

1:38.694 

1:39.450 

1:39.580 

1:40.100 

1:41.239 

1:42.792 

1:44.153 

Z e m ě / S t a t e  

CZ 

CZ 

DE 

CZ 

CZ 

DE 

CZ 

AU 

DE 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

DE 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

NOR 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

SK 

CZ 

CZ 

FRA 

Název teamu 

Šenkýř Motorsport 

Šenkýř Motorsport 

RTM for Racing 

Devils Garage 

Šefrna Motorsport 

Krause Racing 

BePro Racing team 

Drauch a Abler Racing 

team Baumeister 

K2 Racing team 

BePRO Racing 

Vágner Racing 

KC Racing 

Dauerer Racing 

Motorcentrum 

Flexton Racing 

Praga Racing team 

RentRace.cz 

Jarda Motorsport 

Trackday 1 

Šenkýř Motorsport 

Šenkýř Motorsport 

Šenkýř Motorsport 

Šenkýř Motorsport 

SPINE CZ 

Blue Garage Racing 

Šenkýř Motorsport 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

38.747 

Avg. Speed 

157,432 

Best Lap Tm 

1:34.008 

Best Speed 

161,297 

Best Lap by 

101 - Dennis Waszek 

 

Printed: 11.04.2024 22:24:21 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Michal Drábek 

Race Director - David Friček 

Manager- Petra Krzáková 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CARBONIA CUP 

ZEKNOVA CARBONIACUP - CZ 

Závod 

Skupina A+ 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 15:45:26 

Autodrom Most 4,212 km 

07.04.2024 15:35 
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Pos 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

99 

Name 

Christian Arnold 

Class 

A9 

Laps 

5 

Diff 

DNF 

Total Tm 

8:56.850 

Best Tm 

1:41.377 

Z e m ě / S t a t e  

DE 

Název teamu 

Trackday1 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

38.747 

Avg. Speed 

157,432 

Best Lap Tm 

1:34.008 

Best Speed 

161,297 

Best Lap by 

101 - Dennis Waszek 

 

Printed: 11.04.2024 22:24:21 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Michal Drábek 

Race Director - David Friček 

Manager- Petra Krzáková 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CARBONIA CUP 

ZEKNOVA CARBONIACUP - CZ 

Závod 

Skupina A+ 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 15:45:26 

Autodrom Most 4,212 km 

07.04.2024 15:35 
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